
Cornet

ROSY'S HANGOVER RAG
Composed and Arranged by Rosy McHargue

Transcribed by Dan Levinson

A5

9

13

17

B21

25

29

33













 





                   

             

                  

             

                    

               
 

              

               
 

                  




C37

41

45

49

SOLOS


  LAST SOLO

D54

58

62

66

E70


SOLOS

D7 G G C G/B Bbº

 D7 G SOLO BREAK



 D7 G G G7

 C C#º G E7 A7 D7 G G/B Bbº 










UNISON



               

          

               

               

             

                  

             

                

                        

Cornet
ROSY'S HANGOVER RAG

2



F74

78

82

86

G90

94

98

102

H106

110








ff










p


ff

                      

        
           

                      

                       

                     

                      

                   

      
          

                    

                            

Cornet
ROSY'S HANGOVER RAG

3


